teledynelecroy.com/wavepulser
Impedance Profile Precisely locates impairments
Deep Toolbox Measurements ready for simulation
S-parameters Complete frequency characterization
UNMATCHED
CHARACTERIZATION
INSIGHT
High-speed Interconnect Analyzer

1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Ordering Information
Product Code
WavePulser
Hardware Unit
Adapters &
Calibration Kit
NRZ Serial Data
Analysis
1xShort/Open &
2XThru Advanced
De-embedding
PAM Serial Data
Analysis  Analysis
WAVEPULSER-40IX ✔ X X X X
WAVEPULSER-40IX-BUNDLE    X X
WAVEPULSER-SI-STUDIO-NRZ X X  X X
WAVEPULSER-SI-STUDIO-2XTHRU* X X X  X
WAVEPULSER-SI-STUDIO-PAM* X X X X 
WAVEPULSER-40iX-SI-KIT X   X X
* �Require WAVEPULSER-40IX-BUNDLE or WAVEPULSER-40IX-SI KIT or WAVEPULSER-SI-STUDIO-NRZ